RNG STN
1 37
2 5
3 36
4 13
5 41
6 6
7 9
8 7
9 3
10 39
11 43
12 40
13 38
14 44
15 42
16 12
17 14
1 52
2 53
3 55
4 63

DSV-Schilerpunkterennen am 20.01.2002 in Altastenberg
DSV-Nr. 3002 MSBS

CODE

30175M02

30175M01

25029M04

25029M02

29037M03

27026M09

30176M05

30227M03

30288M02

27126M01

30034M01

29152M01

29037M01

30288M01

29111M01

30087B01

28004B02

25005B03

30176B05

TEILNEHMER/VEREIN

Schueler 12/weiblich

MEYER Christina

SK BAYER UERDINGEN
SCHUBERT Katrin

SK BAYER UERDINGEN
STEPP Marlene

SC SPEYER

SCHOEN Stefanie

SC SPEYER
SCHNEIDER Natalie

SC TAUNUS FRANKFURT
MUELLER Lisa

WSV SALZBURGER KOPF
WAFFENSCHMIDT Steffi
SG FERNDORF
SCHEERER M.-C.

SK OESTERTAL

KOCH Janine

SK WINTERBERG
DIELMANN Laura

SC HOEHN

BRUNE Yvonne

SC BOEDEFELD
REINER Inka

SGK ROTENBURG
KLEINEBERG A.-K.

SC TAUNUS FRANKFURT
BRINKMANN Judith

SK WINTERBERG
MITTELBACH Viktoria
OSC VELLMAR
KLAUKE Monika

SC BOEDEFELD
KLAUKE Svenja

SC BOEDEFELD

Schueler 12/méannlich

SANDER Andreas
SG ENNEPETAL
BARKE Gunnar

SC BAD GRUND
WEINZIERL Danny
SC FRANKENTHAL
KAMENIK Jan

SG FERNDORF

JG

89

90

89

90

89

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

90

90

89

89

89

89

VB

WSV

WSV

SVP

SVP

HSV

SVR

WSV

WSV

WSV

SVR

WSV

HSV

HSV

WSV

HSV

WSV

WSV

WSV

NSV

SVP

WSV

ZEIT-1

41.93

43.04

44.09

43.46

44.81

45.37

44.56

44.85

45.71

42.92

45.73

46.23

47.05

47.46

52.06

55.29

57.26

36.45

39.47

42.02

44.41

ZEIT-2

41.91

41.01

42.46

44.28

43.66

44.41

45.62

45.36

44.53

47.57

45.63

47.26

47.23

48.46

49.17

59.72

58.96

36.12

38.40

42.95

43.78

TOTAL

1:23.84

1:24.05

1:26.55

1:27.74

1:28.47

1:29.78

1:30.18

1:30.21

1:30.24

1:30.49

1:31.36

1:33.49

1:34.28

1:35.92

1:41.23

1:55.01

1:56.22

1:12.57

1:17.87

1:24.97

1:28.19

PUNKTE
FW. 570

25.87

27.36

45.13

53.59

58.78

68.09

70.93

71.14

71.36

73.13

79.32

94.46

100.07

111.73

149.47

247.40

256.00

0.00

41.63

97.40

122.69



10

11

12

13

66

54

27

69

31

28

21

59

23

79

85

80

8l

77

86

78

90

82

109

101

104

122

103

112

30101B03

25029B05

27024B01

27027B02

30146B01

30176B07

27026B09

27026B02

30227M01

25029M01

27026M01

30175M03

30175M05

29152M02

29128M04

25029M03

27026B08

29215B01

25012B01

30254B02

29021B02

28003B02

STIEFERMANN Christian
TV EVERSBERG
STEPP Paul

SC SPEYER

HAESING Aurel-Maximin
TSV VAAKE

DAPPRICH Pascal

DJK MUDERSBACH
PLATE Christian

SC BAD MARIENBERG-UN
JUD Fabian

SC HOHENSEELBACHSKOP

BECKER Florian

SG FERNDORF
SCHWARZ Manuel

WSV SALZBURGER KOPF
MUELLER Nils

WSV SALZBURGER KOPF

Schueler 14/weiblich

BABERG Debbie

SK OESTERTAL
SCHOEN Caroline

SC SPEYER

BETZ Anne

WSV SALZBURGER KOPF
HAUPTVOGEL Annika
SK BAYER UERDINGEN
SCHMITZ Sophie

SK BAYER UERDINGEN
MUELLER Julia

SGK ROTENBURG
HAESING Cara-Patrizia
TSV VAAKE

KLEIN Linda

DJK MUDERSBACH
STEPP Johanna

SC SPEYER

Schueler 14/méannlich

SCHWARZ Florian

WSV SALZBURGER KOPF
FUNK Florian

TUS GRIESHEIM
HERBIG Lukas

TSG KAISERSLAUTERN
TEUTENBERG Thomas
SC SILBACH

EBEN Sebastian

WSV HOFHEIM

EILERS Kevin

SC ST.ANDREASBERG

89

89

90

89

90

90

90

89

90

88

87

88

87

88

88

87

87

87

88

88

88

88

88

88

WSV

SVP

HSV

SVR

SVR

WSV

WSV

SVR

SVR

WSV

SVP

SVR

WSV

WSV

HSV

HSV

SVR

SVP

SVR

HSV

SVP

WSV

HSV

NSV

44.21

44.72

44.22

45.14

48.74

53.03

49.93

59.13

59.68

39.85

40.41

41.21

45.01

48.79

46.16

47.09

52.96

1:08.38

38.22

40.28

40.79

42.64

43.42

43.01

44.30

44.50

46.62

46.61

46.00

44.96

50.27

42.78

55.09

40.35

41.21

42.45

45.37

43.41

47.17

47.85

54.50

43.16

37.73

39.29

40.21

41.36

41.47

41.92

1:28.51

1:29.22

1:30.84

1:31.75

1:34.74

1:37.99

1:40.20

1:41.91

1:54.77

1:20.20

1:21.62

1:23.66

1:30.38

1:32.20

1:33.33

1:34.94

1:47.46

1:51.54

1:15.95

1:19.57

1:21.00

1:24.00

1:24.89

1:24.93

125.20

130.78

143.50

150.65

174.13

199.66

217.02

230.45

331.46

0.00

10.09

24.59

72.35

85.29

93.32

104.76

193.74

222.74

26.55

54.98

66.21

89.78

96.77

97.08



10

11

12

13

14

15

108

126

116

123

125

106

105

120

128

10
15
20
25
30
57
76
84
114
117

22
29
45
46
62
68
75
110
111
113
119

24
26
35
56
61

30322B01

25029B03

24019B02

24001B02

29227B01

27126B01

29140M02

29140B06
29128M03
29128M02
23001B04
23001B01

29140B07

27026M05
29140B02
29037B06
27027B04
30227B02

30237M02
27026B10
29021B03

GERHARDT Kai

SV OBERES BANFETAL
SOBOTTA Daniel

KSV BAUNATAL
SCHAPPERT Sebastian
SC SPEYER
LEIENDECKER Yannik
AS DUDWEILER
KEMPTER Nils

SG FERNDORF

HECK Mathias

ASS SAARBRUECKEN
FORNOFF Dennis
WSV NEUSTADT
SCHARDT Dominik

SC HOEHN

SCHUPP Manuel

DJK MUDERSBACH

Nicht am Start 1. Lauf

REMMERT Madeleine
KLUBER Christine
SCHLEEHAHN Janine
BOESCHEN Felix
ROY Imogen
KIEFFER Maximillian
HOHMANN Marc
WALLBACH Katharina
WALLBACH Antonia
WEBER-STEINHAUS D.
GUNDLACH Jan-Paul

Nicht im Ziel 1. Lauf

SCHOLZ Robin
BILETZKY Christopher
WAFFENSCHMIDT Lara
KOMMA Constanze
KNEBEL Sascha

VON KLIMESCH Alexander
RUEBSAMEN Carolin
MEIRITZ Alexander
UCAR Ufuk
WENZELMANN Marc
BERLING Tobias

Disqualifiziert 1. Lauf

HEFTER Arnaud
HENNECKE Felix
ANDEXER Kim
GROTH Lukas
GROH Rainer

88

87

88

88

87

87

88

88

87

90
90
90
90
90
90
89
88
87
88
87

90
90
89
89
89
89
88
87
87
87
87

90
90
89
89
89

WSV

HSV

SVP

SBS

WSV

SBS

HSV

SVR

SVR

HSV
HSV
RN
SBR
HSV
WSV
HSV
HSV
HSV
SBR
SBR

HSV
WSV
WSV
WSV
WSV
HSV
SVR
HSV
HSV
SVR
WSV

WSV
WSV
WSV
SVR
HSV

41.74

44.66

45.62

47.10

50.28

39.14

43.61

41.43

44.92

46.04

48.16

1:00.11

1:00.25 45.04

1:12.70 1:20.32

2:44.31 45.96

1:25.35

1:26.09

1:30.54

1:33.14

1:38.44

1:39.25

1:45.29

2:33.02

3:30.27

100.38

106.19

141.15

161.57

203.20

209.56

257.00

631.89

1081.56



65 30227B01 SCHEERER Max-Patrick 89 WSV

67 - BERGNER Jan 89 WSV
88 - STUDEN Maike 88 WSV
89 PEISBER Marina 87 WSV
124 - BUECHNER Patrik 88 HSV
127 - SIEBERT Patrick 88 WSV

Nicht im Ziel 2. Lauf

8 27027M01 KUENKLER Kiristin 90 SVR
58 27026B11 SCHNEIDER Alexander 89 SVR
60 27126B02 PETRY Niklas 89 SVR
64 30222B01 FLUEGGE Florian 89 WSV
83 30356M03 SCHULTE Hanna 87 WSV
100 30222B08 ZILLIKENS Jan 87 WSV
102 29152B01 KRAPF Tobias 87 HSV
115 25016B01 KUHN Daniel 88 SVP
118 29037B01 HOFMANN Steffen 88 HSV

Disqualifiziert 2. Lauf

1 29077M01 HUBNER Lisa 90 HSV
4 GIERSE Vanessa 90 WSV
11 30322M01 WAGENER Katrin 90 wWsV
87 30322M04 SCHAEFER Tanja 87 WSV
107 29227B03 STRATER Christopher 88 HSV
121 30101B02 MOERCHEN Nicolas 87 WSV

Andreas Brune
Schiedsrichter



